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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 10 - 19 1 AG 18 0:25:49.1 182 Brittany Lyn Weel er Shor ewood 8:19.7 | M10 - 19 1 1 OA 0:17:31.1 220 Thonas Razo Lockport IL 5:39.1
F 10 - 19 2 47 0:31:46.4 237 Karina Vargas Shor ewood | L 10:15.0 | M50 - 59 2 1 AG 0:18:26.1 211 Peter Slattery Manhattan | L 5:56.8
F 10 - 19 3 58 0:35:48.9 199 Katy S Newberg Joliet 11:33.2 | M10 - 19 3 1 AG 0:20:14.2 150 Robbie Hohl man Naperville 6:31.7
F 10 - 19 4 65 0:38:07.5 204 Lydia Lazo Joli et 12:17.9 | F 20 - 29 4 1 CGA 0:20:50.3 210 Kate Thinglum Urbana IL 6:43.3
F 10 - 19 5 71 0:44:17.1 144 Karina Carbajal Shor ewood 14:17.1 | M10 - 19 5 2 0:21:55.3 162 M chael B Mnroe Joli et 7:04.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 - 29 1 QA 4 0:20:50.3 210 Kate Thinglum Urbana IL 6:43.3 | M40 - 49 6 1 AG 0:21:56.8 143 Antonio Carbajal Shor ewood 7:04.8
F 20 - 29 1 AG 12 0:24:15.0 172 Silvia Pal oni no Channahon 7:49.4 | M40 - 49 7 2 0:22:28.1 232 Les O Connor Jr Plainfield IL 7:14.9
F 20 - 29 2 24  0:26:10.8 233 Jennifer Kucera El wood I L 8:26.7 | M10 - 19 8 3 0:22:47.4 225 Andrew Beltran Joliet IL 7:21.1
F 20 - 29 3 36 0:28:31.8 175 Felipa Reyes Chi cago 9:12.2 | M10 - 19 9 4 0:22:53.4 221 Nick Razo Lockport IL 7:23.0
F 20 - 29 4 41  0:29:26.9 185 Kati Lynn Wcevic Gar dner 9:30.0 | F 40 - 49 10 1 AG 0:22:54.2 222 Diane Razo Lockport IL 7:23.3
F 20 - 29 5 48 0:31:54.7 230 KimTrenme Crest HIl IL 10:17.6 | M40 - 49 11 3 0:24:00.1 167 Sal vador Nevarez Joli et 7:44.5
F 20 - 29 6 52 0:32:20.3 177 Tiffany Marie Rose Plainfield 10:25.9 | F 20 - 29 12 1 AG 0:24:15.0 172 Silvia Pal oni no Channahon 7:49.4
F 20 - 29 7 57 0:35:11.7 242 Tanya Otiz West Chicago IL 11:21.2 | M40 - 49 13 4 0:24:30.1 208 Scott Edman Joliet IL 7:54.2
F 20 - 29 8 59 0:35:49.4 198 Enily J Newberg Joliet 11:33.4 | M30 - 39 14 1 AG 0:25:13.1 244 Terrance Foster Joliet IL 8:08.1
F 20 - 29 9 60 0:36:31.3 196 Elizabeth C Ham|ton Joli et 11:46.9 | M50 - 59 15 2 0:25:16.5 181 Jim Al an Weel er Shor ewood 8:09.2
F 20 - 29 10 63 0:37:52.8 190 Mayra Castillo Joli et 12:13.2 | M30 - 39 16 2 0:25:27.1 227 Doug Zundahl Plainfield IL 8:12.6
F 20 - 29 11 74 0:48:55.3 156 Nancy Medina Joliet 15:46.9 | M 10 - 19 17 5 0:25:46.0 246 Patrick Bizimna 8:18.7
F 20 - 29 12 76 0:52:26.7 159 Jackie MIls Bri dgevi ew 16:55.1 | F 10 - 19 18 1 AG 0:25:49.1 182 Brittany Lyn Weel er Shor ewood 8:19.7
F 20 - 29 13 78 0:52:45.1 202 FEricka Bunbaugh M nooka 17:01.0 | F 30 - 39 19 1 AG 0:25:49.4 229 Courtney Barrowran Joliet IL 8:19.8
F 20 - 29 14 79 0:53:45.0 189 Lucy Castillo Joliet 17:20.3 | F 40 - 49 20 2 0:25:51.7 200 Patricia Ranps Shor ewood 8:20.5
F 20 - 29 D.N. F 169 Elizabeth Otiz West Chi cago | M10 - 19 21 6 0:25:54.9 201 Mark Stronberg Joliet 8:21.6
F 20 - 29 D.N. F 170 Tanya Otiz West Chi cago | F30- 39 22 2 0:25:59.9 148 Maria E Gnal t ney Shor ewood 8:23.2
F 20 - 29 D.N. F 192 Christina Escobedo Chi cago | F 40 - 49 23 3 0:26:05.5 178 Karen Ann Sari Shoewood 8:25.0
F 20 - 29 D.N. F 194 Edith Franchini Shor ewood | F20 - 29 24 2 0:26:10.8 233 Jennifer Kucera El wood IL 8:26.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 39 1 AG 19 0:25:49.4 229 Courtney Barrowran Joliet IL 8:19.8 | M50 - 59 25 3 0:26:20.5 145 Luis A Del gado Crest Hill 8:29.8
F 30 - 39 2 22 0:25:59.9 148 Maria E Gnal t ney Shor ewood 8:23.2 | M40 - 49 26 5 0:26:41.8 245 Cris Trillo 8:36.7
F 30 - 39 3 29 0:27:09.1 218 Maureen Pul aski Joliet IL 8:45.5 | M40 - 49 27 6 0:26:47. 4 226 Kent Munro Crest HIl IL 8:38.5
F 30 - 39 4 33 0:27:48.3 141 Christine Batson Plainfield 8:58.2 | M10 - 19 28 7 0:26:49.9 217 Marc Betancourt Joliet IL 8:39.3
F 30 - 39 5 37 0:28:50.4 184 Jenny Lynne W cevic Channahon 9:18.2 | F 30 - 39 29 3 0:27:09.1 218 Maureen Pul aski Joliet IL 8:45.5
F 30 - 39 6 42 0:29:55.3 188 Laura Bautista Shor ewood 9:39.1 | M50 - 59 30 4 0:27:12.7 146 Raynond Dillon Morris 8:46.7
F 30 - 39 7 53 0:32:26.5 195 Maria Elena Gall egos Joliet 10:27.9 | M40 - 49 31 7 0:27:18.4 219 Tom Razo Lockport IL 8:48.5
F 30 - 39 8 77 0:52:43.3 158 Rachel Lee M cheals Crest Hill 17:00.4 | M60 - 99 32 1 AG 0:27:33.8 212 Richard DeGush New Lenox |L 8:53.5
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 149 Latina Harris Lockport | F30 - 39 33 4 0:27:48.3 141 Christine Batson Plainfield 8:58.2
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 155 Patricia Mancera Plainfield | M60 - 99 34 2 0:28:16.2 153 Joseph Kozl owski Cr est wood 9:07.2
F 30 - 39 D.N. F 197 Martha Magana Cary | M30 - 39 35 3 0:28:25.2 228 Joe Heredia Shorewood | L 9:10.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 49 1 AG 10 0:22:54.2 222 Diane Razo Lockport IL 7:23.3 | F20 - 29 36 3 0:28:31.8 175 Felipa Reyes Chi cago 9:12.2
F 40 - 49 2 20 0:25:51.7 200 Patricia Ranmps Shor ewood 8:20.5 | F 30 - 39 37 5 0:28:50. 4 184 Jenny Lynne Wcevic Channahon 9:18.2
F 40 - 49 3 23 0:26:05.5 178 Karen Ann Sari Shoewood 8:25.0 | M50 - 59 38 5 0:28:57.4 223 Dan McQuire Plainfield IL 9:20.5
F 40 - 49 4 44  0:30:32.5 164 Dottie Mieller Shor ewood 9:51.1 | M30 - 39 39 4 0:28:59.6 209 Brian Edman Joliet IL 9:21.2
F 40 - 49 5 68 0:38:55.6 215 Anabel Betancourt Joliet IL 12:33.4 | F 50 - 59 40 1 AG 0:29:08.5 213 Ana Pedron 9:24.0
F 40 - 49 6 84 1:01:55.7 183 Jackie Wite Warrenville 19:58.6 | F 20 - 29 41 4 0:29:26.9 185 Kati Lynn Wcevic Gar dner 9:30.0
F 40 - 49 7 85 1:01:56. 1 142 Diane Cabrera Warrenville 19:58.7 | F 30 - 39 42 6 0:29:55.3 188 Laura Bautista Shor ewood 9:39.1
F 40 - 49 8 86 1: 04:55.0 157 Vanessa A Mendez Joliet 20:56.5 | M40 - 49 43 8 0:30: 10. 2 179 Dan Stevenson Shor ewood 9:43.9
F 40 - 49 D.N. F 42 Mardy Martinez Joliet IL | F 40 - 49 44 4 0:30:32.5 164 Dottie Mieller Shor ewood 9:51.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 59 1 AG 40 0:29:08.5 213 Ana Pedron 9:24.0 | M20 - 29 45 1 AG 0:31:23.2 168 Ismmel Oihuela Lisle 10: 07.5
F 50 - 59 2 62 0:37:15.0 174 Lou Ann Peck Shor ewood 12:01.0 | M40 - 49 46 9 0:31:46.2 236 Hugo Vargas Shorewood | L 10:14.9
F 50 - 59 3 69 0:40:00.7 173 Deni se Payton Joliet 12:54.4 | F 10 - 19 47 2 0:31:46. 4 237 Karina Vargas Shorewood | L 10:15.0
F 50 - 59 4 73 0:48:54.9 224 MNary Dalton Joliet IL 15:46.7 | F 20 - 29 48 5 0:31:54.7 230 Kim Trene Crest HIl IL 10:17.6
F 50 - 59 5 80 0:58:09.4 235 Alna Martinez 18:45.6 | M10 - 19 49 8 0:32:10.1 166 Mtch Mieller Shor ewood 10:22.6
F 50 - 59 6 82 1:00: 29.9 152 Pat F House Crest Hill 19:30.9 | M10 - 19 50 9 0:32:11.3 165 Zack Mueller Shor ewood 10:23.0
F 50 - 59 7 83 1: 00: 31. 0 151 Susan Hohl man Naperville 19:31.3 | M10 - 19 51 10 0:32:19.9 241 Enrique Carbajal Plainfield IL 10:25. 8
F 50 - 59 8 87 1: 05: 00. 0 193 Rosa Foote Joliet 20:58.1 | F 20 - 29 52 6 0:32:20.3 177 Tiffany Marie Rose Plainfield 10:25.9
F 50 - 59 D.N. F 140 Sandy Adams Plainfield | F30- 39 53 7 0:32:26.5 195 Maria Elena Gall egos Joliet 10:27.9
F 50 - 59 D.N. F 160 Sandy M Mol New Lenox | M40 - 49 54 10 0:32:51.9 240 Enrique L Carbajal Plainfield IL 10:36.1
F 50 - 59 D.N. F 171 Ana M Padron Joli et | F60- 99 55 1 AG 0:32:57.3 231 Joan Davis Shorewood | L 10:37.8
F 50 - 59 D.N. F 176 Theresa A Rodriguez Joli et | M40 - 49 56 11 0:33:11.3 243 Benny Al varez Joliet IL 10:42. 4
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Bi b#

Name
Joan Davis
Felicita Baldivia

Thomas Razo
Robbi e Hohl man

M chael B Monroe
Andrew Bel tran

Ni ck Razo
Patrick Bizinana
Mark Stronberg
Marc Bet ancourt
Mtch Meller
Zack Miel | er

Enri que Carbaj al
Ray Betancourt
Reuren Marin

Al ejandro Castillo

I smael Orihuel a
Robert Bayes
Roger S Montal van
Gustavo Castillo
Cal vin Schni dt

Terrance Foster
Doug Zundahl
Joe Heredia
Brian Ednan
Todd Allen

Davi d Kuhl man
Eric Welch

Antoni o Carbaj al
Les O Connor Jr
Sal vador Nevarez
Scott Edman

Cris Trillo

Kent Munro

Tom Razo

Dan Stevenson
Hugo Vargas
Enrique L Carbaj al
Benny Al varez
Carl os Betancourt

Peter Slattery
JimAl an Weel er
Luis A Del gado
Rayrmond Dillon
Dan McQuire

Ki m Dockus

Jan C Mol

Ri chard DeG ush
Joseph Kozl owski

Eli zabeth Cervantes
Howard Wi ght
Renee Wi ght

City/ ST
Shorewood I L
Joliet IL
Lockport IL
Naperville
Joliet
Joliet IL
Lockport IL
Joliet
Joliet IL
Shor ewood
Shor ewood
Plainfield IL
Joliet IL
Joliet IL
Joliet
Lisle

Crest Hill
Joliet

Shor ewood
Joliet IL

Plainfield IL
Shor ewood | L
Joliet IL
Joliet IL
Lenont
Plainfield

Shor ewood
Plainfield IL
Joliet

Joliet IL

Crest HIll IL
Lockport IL
Shor ewood
Shor ewood | L
Plainfield IL
Joliet IL
Joliet IL

Manhattan IL
Shor ewood
Crest Hill
Morris
Plainfield IL
Plainfield
New Lenox

New Lenox IL
Cr est wood

Joliet
Joliet
Joliet
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242
199

198
196
234
174
190
206
204
214
216
215
173
248
144
147

224
156
247
159
158

202
189
235
239
152
151
183

142
157
193

42
140
149
154
155
160
161
163
169

170
171
176
180
186
187
191

192
194

197
203
205

Name
Tanya Otiz
Katy S Newberg

Enmily J Newberg

Eli zabeth C Hanilton
Todd Allen

Lou Ann Peck

Mayra Castillo

El i zabeth Cervantes
Lydia Lazo

Ray Bet ancourt

Carl os Betancourt
Anabel Betancourt
Deni se Payton
Robert Bayes

Karina Carbaj al

Ki m Dockus

Mary Dal ton

Nancy Medi na

Reuren Marin
Jackie MIls

Rachel Lee M cheals

Eri cka Bunbaugh
Lucy Castillo

A nma Martinez
Felicita Baldivia
Pat F House
Susan Hohl man
Jackie Wite

Di ane Cabrera
Vanessa A Mendez
Rosa Foote

Mardy Martinez
Sandy Adans
Latina Harris
Davi d Kuhl man
Patricia Mancera
Sandy M Mol

Jan C Mol

Roger S Montal van
Elizabeth Otiz

Tanya Otiz

Ana M Padron
Theresa A Rodriguez
Eric Wlch

Howard Wi ght

Renee Wi ght
Gustavo Castillo

Christina Escobedo
Edith Franchini

Mart ha Magana
Al ej andro Castillo
Cal vin Schni dt

City/ ST
West Chicago IL
Joliet

Joliet
Joliet
Joliet IL
Shor ewood
Joliet
Joliet
Joliet
Joliet IL
Joliet IL
Joliet IL
Joliet

Shor ewood
Plainfield

Joliet IL
Joliet
Joliet IL
Bri dgevi ew
Crest Hill

M nooka
Joliet

Joliet IL
Crest Hill
Naperville
Warrenville

Warrenville
Joliet
Joliet
Joliet IL
Plainfield
Lockport
Lenmont
Plainfield
New Lenox
New Lenox
Crest Hill
West Chi cago

West Chi cago
Joliet
Joliet
Plainfield
Joliet

Joli et
Joliet

Chi cago
Shor ewood

Cary
Joliet
Shor ewood
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